

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((1124000223265.3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC.

Account Number : I20010000062 Phone : (323)962-8600 Fax Number : (323)389-0502

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email	Address:					·- <u>-</u>
-------	----------	--	--	--	--	-------------

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN KINGPIN-WEBES LLC

Certificate of Status	()
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	06
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

JUL 11 2024 T. LEMIEUX

COVER LETTER

. **.** .

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp			*
C-4-113 14		WEBES LLC		
SUBJI	ECT:	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	· ·
The en	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Mike Town		
			Name of Person	
		Legalzoom.com, lac.		
		and a first first and an are the control of the material figures and a first in a	Firm/Company	- and the tribute parameter representative or the second of
		9900 Spectrum Dr		
			Address	
		Austin, TX 78717		
			City/State and Zip Code	The state of the s
		kingpinwebeslle@gmail.co	Name of Limited Liability Company and fee(s) are submitted for filing. erning this matter to the following: wo Name of Person orn.com, Ioc. Firm/Company ectrum Dr Address TX 78717 Cuty/State and Zip Code ebestlc@grnail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) is matter, please call: at (a) Area Code Daytime Telephone Number arrount: Dilling Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) ESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building	
.	ar to at a	·	·	Hification)
For tu	riber information c	oncerning this matter, picase c		
Mike	Town		** (
	Name o	[Person	Area Code Dayu	me Telephone Number
Enclos	sed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$2	15.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	Registi Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assec, FL 32314	Registration Sec Division of Corp Clifton Building	tion porations Center Circle

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited)	ny as it now appears on our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number L24000064379		and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1935 13th St S	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	St. Petersburg, FL 33705	
Enter new malling address, if applicable:	1935 13th St S	(A)
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	St. Petersburg, FL 33705	72
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered o registered agent and/or the new registered office address her		enter the name of the ne
Name of New Registered Agent:		* *
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
·	City Flo	ad all as

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u> Vitle</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	ESTLOW, THEODORE E, SR.		
			☐ Remove
		1935 13th St S St. Petersburg, FL 33705	■ Change
			O Add
			☐ Remove
		a to this value of which a describe a describe a describe a describe and a describe a de	☐ Change
	a a gament has a straight and a straight and a straight foliable limits of the straight and stra	• 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	□ Add
			CI Remove
			Change
			D Add
			☐ Remove
			□ Change
			Add
		to the control of the	☐ Remove
			☐ Change
******************		44	
			☐ Remove
			□ Change

From: Michael Matheny

		-		* 	handrig and the state of the st		
	napitat ya e kidi dikidi. Tagi dipinjangi di ingili in na ban kananda muman ibin da mala di am		***************************************				
	and reach a comment of the second of the sec		rar raan ja konstrukturjaana kaamo di	odah sama pada da da da da mara a mada sa	-9,000 to projekt drudens - 1766,000 or	سلامة كالأكارية الإيمالية الإيمالية المناسبين	u kananinganangan
					•		
			de us ascur sultana a rec sa e e recisio Mere		د تو کل یطون بر کم صدن موست پنتر ۲۰۱۶ پختاند داشوید	p 194 (1.1. a.b. or v. * 10 fig. ab. 2042-14	, majo dipendananan are errer di erre
				······································	····		
							
					· ···············		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
-							<u>,</u>
					direng amaghin hagan galabih garapi siyir.	م الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الل	
	<u> </u>						
							···
	and the first of the Philippin described to the Principles of the			والويا والمحكوم فالمحكوم والمحكوم والمحكوم	يون در دو خراجي داد کا کا کا در در در دور در در دور دور دور دور دور	بدخت پیداد در ۲۰۰۰ کا مسلسلیان و ۲۰۰ کو ند پور پدیدستار نیز و د	***** <u></u>
	······						
						• • •	
l lective	date, if other than t	the date of fil	ine:			(optiona	n
an effect ote: if	ive date is listed, the date in the date inserted in this t's effective date on the	must be specific s block does no	and cannot be pr of meet the app	ior to date of fili licable statuto	ing or more than	90 days after film	g.) Pursuant to 605.0
reco The 9	rd specifies a delay 0th day after the r	yed effective record is file	e date, but d.	not an effec	ctive time, a	t 12:01 a.m	. on the earlier
	June 2	7	20	4 .			
ated					م عنیسسر		
ated	ي سفار هون د پخفت وه چون هري پيونېسې په د و پيون کارهند	Signature o	f a niember or ai	Thorized repres	entative of a mer	nber	2

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00